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A CONTEMPOR ARY VICTORIAN HOUSE

WITH EXCELLENT SEA VIEWS,

LOCATED ON THE POPULAR

CR AG PATH

SUMMARY

Open plan kitchen/dining room and living room | Snug | Utility | WC

Principal bedroom with en suite | Secondary bedroom with en suite

Two further bedrooms | Bathroom

One bedroom annexe with kitchenette, living room and bathroom

Knight Frank Country Department

55 Baker Street

London

W1U 8AN

knightfrank.co.uk

Georgie Veale 

+44 (0) 20 3995 0779

georgie.veale@knightfrank.com



E D I N B U R G H  H O U S EE D I N B U R G H  H O U S E
C

R
A

G
 P

A
T

H
  

• 
 A

L
D

E
B

U
R

G
H

  
• 

 S
U

F
F

O
L

K
C

R
A

G
 P

A
T

H
  •  A

L
D

E
B

U
R

G
H

  •  S
U

F
F

O
L

K

P A G E  4 P A G E  5

A1062

A6
12

1 A1
15

1

A5199

A5199

A6
21

A413

A4141

A512

A514

A415

A681

A6
71

61

A519

A5190

A5013

A1034

A61

A163

A16
1

A614

A162

1041

A1
37

A1124

A134

1

A1033

A1174

A616

A1
61

A6
14

A6135

A6102

A517

A6187

A5012

A18
A18

A111
1

A1031

A631

A157
A157

A1084

A6
11

A612

A1
53

A1
10

4

A1
13

3

A149

A1307

A1307

A1303 A1304

A143

A1120

A1071

A1141A1092

A1198

A603

A1122

A1067

A1075

A149

A1
49

A144

A145

A151

A1101

A605

A1123

A422
A600

A6121

A427

A1088

A149

A1064

A153

A152

A151 A
1078

A603

A1101

A1175

A1094

A1060

A128

A414
A3

12

A13

A113

A1
12

A1017

33

A4
16

A4189

A361

A4129

A413

A4
42

1

A361

A445

A3
61

A
410

4

A419

A417

A329A3102

A417 A3
61

A4
36

1

319

A321

A4130

A2
91

A365A363

A4

A2
27

A226

A2

A338

A4
6

A505

07A422 A422

A38

A422

A439

A6
07

A6
07

A6006
A6

0

A153

A52

A57

A57

A62

A645

A631

A1
07

7 A1077

A1500

A155

A632

A634

A630

A
608

A522

A615

A447

A4
26

A428

A428

A4

A635
A640

A40
95

A340

A327

A330 A308

A32
9

A290

A257

A4
26

0

A3400

A3400

A435

A436

A436

A6033

A58

A632 A6075
A54

A538

A5

A47

A507

A4
A4

A4

A3 A30 A2
25

A620A638

A342

A338

A424

A32
5

A40

A625

A4
6473

A

4095
A

A636

A5
27

A4304

A4074

A435

A4 074

A38

A34

A

A446

A6
56

A

5

A2500

A

A

A4500

A5
10

A
228

A4 50

A6
02

4

A624

A4
30

0

A5004

A5
8

A5183

1000
A

A417

A417

A41

A41

A1
0

A1
0

A1
31

A1
2

A1
2

A148

A140

A146

A14
3

A158

A1
6

A15

A631

A61

A616

A515

A5
15

A617

A617

A614

A1028

A158

A16

A16

A133

A1121

A1
6

A17

A418

A418

A12 

A11 

A120

A14 

A143

A1
40

A414 

A12 

A120 

A1 

A12 

A312 

A10 

A1 

A17

A1 

A1 

A419 

A614

A1 

A1
9

A4146 

A41 

A619

A619A61 

A14 

A14 

A6116

A610

A511

A51

A518

A5
15

A51

A513

A460

A511

A1066

A143

A1
34

A140

A12 

A14 

A1 

A11 

A10

A141

A142

A1 
A10

A14

A14 

A1
34

A14 

A11 

A11 

A14 

A142

A1
06

5
A1

06
5

A148A17

A134

A1
0

A47
A47

A1101

A151A15

A15

A1
6

A1
41

A47
A47

A1139 

A47 

A1122

A180 

A15 
A160

A6
14

A19 A1079

A165

A164

A421

A4177

A631

A156

A15
9

A1173

A16

A631

A18

A15 A
1103

A13 

A127 

A130 

A316

A414

A12

A413A
40

10

A120

A1
31

A414 A130

A120

A421

A422

A421 

A4
29

A3
50A4

A448

491
A

A429

A436

A422

A433

A44

A4
49

A449

A53

A449

A34

A52

A623
A6

A6

A6

A5
3

A40

A24

A23

A205

A505

A428

A5
08

A428

A4500

A5

A5

A5

A47

A52
A52

A4
3

A4
3

A607

A606

A606

A6

A453

A38

A57

A52

A6
0

A47

A50

A6

A444

A4
44

A52

A420

A4
20

A44

A44

A5

A638

A57

A57

A629
A6195 A46

A6

A63A646

A6

A44

A4
29

A435

A537

A46

A52A60

A5
36

A523

A5
20

A509

A5
09

A425

A426

A28

A28

A635

A63

A427

A232

A508

A

6097

A228

A4
3

A47

A423

A452

A642

A3
55

A607

A602

A45

A46

A46

A650

A346
A346

A45

A45

A64

6033
A

A3
4

83

A628

A6003

A505 

A449 

A406 

A299 A249 

A2 A20 

A47 

A47 

A40 

A322 

A34 

A34 

A40 

A40 

A43 

A46 

A448

A46 

A45 

A6 

A38 

A5 

A38 

A38 

A50 

A50 

A50 

A52 

A6 

A46 

A46 

A46 

A46 

A42 

A555 

A63 

A45 

A34 

A34 

A628

A505

A1270

A60
5

A1(M) 

M11 

A1(M) 

M1 

A1(M)

M180

M18 

A1(M) 

M1 

M1 

M67

A329

M25 M20 

M26 
M2 

M3 

M4 

M4 

M25 

M25 

M25 

M1 

M40 

M4 

M5 

M5 

M40 

M40 
M42 

M1 

M1 

M1 

M6 

M6 

M6 

M6 

M45 

M69 

M42 

M6 Toll 

M54 

M60 

M62 
M66 

M62 

M62 

Brancaster
Roads

THE WASH

Humber

R

Herma Ness

Spurn Head

The
Brecks

High Peak

North Foreland

Foulness Point

The Naze

Blakeney
Point

Orford Ness

Uyea

Isle of Sheppey

Unst
SHETLAND

ISLANDS

Humber Br

Humberside

East
Midlands

Biggin
Hill

Heathrow

London
Stansted
Airport

Brightlingsea

Chipping
Ongar

Stocksbridge

ALDEBURGH

Chipping
Norton

Brigg

Wragby

Manningtree

Woodbridge

Hadleigh

Bingham

Sittingbourne
Hungerford

Abingdon-
on-Thames

EppingCheshuntPrinces
Risborough

Faringdon

Highworth
WallingfordWantage

Buntingford

Ware Sawbridgeworth

Stansted
Mountfitchet

Biggleswade

Buckingham Toddington

Newport
Pagnell

Market
Deeping

Framlingham

Attleborough

Bungay

Sheringham

Leatherhead

Burford

Thame

Malmesbury
Royal Wootton

Bassett

Mablethorpe

Alfreton

Clay Cross

Wirksworth Ripley

Heanor

Ilkeston

Southwell

Long Eaton

Syston

Hucknall

Thrapston

Raunds

Wells-
next-the-Sea

Chatteris

Tetbury

Nailsworth

Rushden

Olney

Glossop

Hathersage

Lechlade on
Thames

Oundle

Coalville

Shepshed

Bacup

St Neots

Bawtry

Louth

Letchworth
Baldock

Sandy

Bakewell

Alford

Bolsover

Market
Warsop

Didcot
Cricklade

Brandon

Calne

Swadlincote

Lutterworth

Atherstone

Bedworth

Kenilworth

Rothwell

Sandwich
Sturry

St Ives

Whittlesey

Ramsey

Northleach

Devizes
Melksham

Thatcham

Canvey
Island

Burnham-on-Crouch

Frinton-on-Sea
Walton-on-the-Naze

West Mersea

Wivenhoe

Maldon
Witham

Saxmundham

Southwold

Henley-
on-Thames

Witney

Charlbury
Woodstock

Brackley

Bicester

Daventry

Penkridge

Biddulph

Bollington

Tadcaster

Castleford

Hebden
Bridge

Todmorden

Colne

Holmfirth

WithernseaHedon

Barton-upon-
Humber

Beverley

Retford

Blyth

Horncastle
Woodhall

Spa

Market
Rasen

Spilsby

Hunstanton

Holbeach

Bourne

Fakenham

Watton
Wymondham

Dereham

North
Walsham

Holt

Aylsham

Halesworth

Harleston

Wickham
Market

Stowmarket

Halstead

Saffron
Walden

Haverhill

Great
Dunmow

Royston

Hitchin

Tring

Windsor

Stokenchurch

Staveley

Grays

Potters Bar

Harpenden

Belper

Swinton

Ampthill

Kempston

Shefford

Uppingham

Stroud

Bishop’s
Stortford

South
Woodham

Ferrers

Woking
Camberley

Wokingham

Wigston

Rayleigh
BrentwoodBarnet

Finchley
Harrow

Rickmansworth

Gravesend

Chatham

Cleethorpes

Cottingham

Hessle

Herne
Bay

Whitstable

Billericay

Wickford

Fleet

Dartford

Bentley

Hemsworth

Hoyland

Broadstairs
Rochester

Braintree
Leighton
Buzzard

North
Hykeham

Kidsgrove

Nelson

Orpington

Swaffham

Marlborough

Bromsgrove

Huntingdon

Wellingborough

Skegness

Market
Harborough

Rugeley

Congleton

Gainsborough

Immingham

Keighley

Spalding

Chippenham

Beaconsfield
Maidenhead

Tilbury Sheerness

Harwich

Sudbury

Hertford

Hatfield

Amersham
Cirencester

Stow-
on-the-

Wold

Stratford-
upon-Avon

Evesham

Cannock

Lichfield

Hinckley

Melton
Mowbray

Oakham Stamford

Ely

Newmarket

Downham
Market

March

Wisbech

Thetford Diss

Great
Yarmouth

Beccles

CromerBoston
Sleaford

Newark-
on-Trent

Ashbourne

Matlock

Burton
upon Trent

Uttoxeter
Stone

Leek

Buxton
Macclesfield

Worksop

Selby

Goole
Dewsbury

Wakefield

Brownhills

Warwick

Bracknell
Staines-

upon-Thames
Esher

Pontefract

Rotherham

Rugby

Stafford

Sheffield

Kingston
upon Hull

LEEDS
BradfordBurnley

Halifax

Rochdale

Oldham

Stockport

Huddersfield

MANCHESTER
Ashton-under-Lyne

Barnsley

Doncaster
Scunthorpe

Grimsby

Lincoln

Norwich

Nottingham

Derby

Loughborough

Leicester

Stoke-on-Trent

BIRMINGHAM

Walsall

Solihull

Dudley

Redditch

Coventry

Nuneaton

Royal
Leamington
Spa

Northampton
Bedford

Peterborough

Cambridge

Clacton-on-Sea

Colchester

Southend-on-Sea

Chelmsford

Felixstowe

BasildonDagenham

Romford

LONDON

StevenageLuton

Milton
Keynes

St AlbansHemel
Hempstead

High
Wycombe

Dunstable

Watford

Slough

Aylesbury

Oxford

Banbury

Swindon

Cheltenham

Reading
Richmond

Sutton
Croydon

Margate

Ramsgate

Ipswich

Tamworth

Newbury

Chesterfield

Mansfield

Grantham

Bury
St Edmunds

Lowesto�

King’s Lynn

Kettering

Corby

Ilford

Harlow

20 21

22
23 24

25
26

30

31 32

33

34

12

16 18

19

17

SITUATION
Edinburgh House is located on the seafront of the charming coastal 

town of Aldeburgh, with stunning views and a stone’s throw from 

the beach. The popular high street features a range of independent 

shops, boutiques, galleries, restaurants and a cinema. 

In Aldeburgh and only a short walk away are a range of pubs and the 

popular The Suffolk and Brudenell restaurants. In nearby towns are 

Watson and Walepole (Framlingham), The Unruly Pig (Bromeswell) 

and The Swan Hotel (Southwold). Aldeburgh is also home to Fishers 

Gin Distillery, offering tours and tastings from their seafront bar.

The town is situated within the Suffolk Heritage Coast, an area of 

outstanding natural beauty and is connected by a network of public 

footpaths. Sporting amenities nearby include one of the oldest 

maritime heathland Golf Courses, sailing at the Aldeburgh Yaght 

Club and water sports. 

Aldeburgh is 8 miles away from the nearest station in Saxmundham, 

with services to Ipswich and London Liverpool Street. The A12 is a 

15 minute drive, via Snape, which allows direct access to London or 

further up the coast towards Lowestoft and Norfolk.

Snape, home to the popular Snape Maltings which hosts the 

Aldeburgh Music Festival, and Woodbridge, the picturesque market 

town, are within a short drive and provide an array of services and 

activities. Orford, Southwold and Thorpeness are other seaside 

towns locally, with Thorpeness only being a 30 minute walk along 

the beach past the famous ‘Scallop’ statue.

There are numerous good schools in the area in both the public and 

private sector.  Notably, Framlingham School, Thomas Mills High 

School, Woodbridge School, Farlingaye High School and St Felix 

School nearby. Further afield there is Ipswich School, Ipswich High 

School and Royal Hospital School.

DISTANCES
Snape – 5.8 miles

Saxmundham – 8 miles 

(1hr 53m to London 

Liverpool Street)

Framlingham – 14 miles 

Woodbridge – 16.6 miles

(All distances and times are 
approximate)
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EDINBURGH HOUSE
Situated in a desirable position on Crag Path, along from the RNLI lifeboat 

station, the Victorian seaside house has been remodelled into a striking 

contemporary home. It is thought that Edinburgh House used to be a casino 

when the Duke of Edinburgh frequented Aldeburgh due to a passion for 

sailing, around the 1870s. There remains a photo of the Duke of Edinburgh 

in the house today. The house was also owned by the author Ruth Rendell, 

more commonly known as the ‘Queen of Crime’, whose books reflected her 

love and knowledge of Suffolk. 1994’s ‘No Night is Too Long’ is said to be 

set partly in the house next door, called ‘The Tall House’ in the book.

Edinburgh House was designed by the award-winning London-based 

Azman Architects, renown for their contemporary designs and restoration 

of period properties. The renovations were completed in 2012 and now 

feature handmade Moroccan tiles across the open plan ground floor, 

which is flooded with natural light and has enhanced views of the sea 

and coastline. The new roof light above the statement staircase provides 

more natural lighting to the hallway as well as the large bay windows and 

mint green and blue theme throughout, connecting the house to the 

surroundings.
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The ground floor is a bright open plan design 

with only a row of subtle thin pillars sectioning  

off the kitchen dining room and living area.  

On the first floor there are five bedrooms and 

a family bathroom. Two of the bedrooms have 

en-suite bathrooms and benefit from incredible 

sea views, which are also enjoyed from the 

bathrooms as well.

The garage has recently been converted to an 

annexe over two floors, with a kitchenette, sitting 

room, double bed and shower room. 

The courtyard to the front of the house is framed 

and sheltered by shrubs and provides a sun trap 

for alfresco dining.
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Bedroom
11'6 x 8'6

(3.51m x 2.60m)

19'4 x 8'1
(5.88m x 2.47m)

8'4 x 4'9
(2.53m x 1.45m)

Bedroom 4
12'11 x 7'2

(3.93m x 2.19m)

Bedroom 3
11'11 x 10'6

(3.64m x 3.19m)

Bedroom 2
11'7 x 9'10

(3.55m x 2.99m)

Bedroom 1
14'7 x 11'5

(4.45m x 3.49m)

Utility Room
6'3 x 4'7

(1.91m x 1.41m)

Kitchen

Dining Area
Sitting Area

31'4 x 24'10
(9.55m x 7.56m)

N

GROUND FLOOR FIRST FLOOR

Approx. Gross Internal Floor Area 

1972 Sq ft / 184 Sq M
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GENER AL REMARKS AND STIPULATIONS
Method of Sale

The property is offered for sale freehold with vacant possession by private treaty.

Easements, Wayleaves and Rights of Way

The property is sold subject to and with the benefit of all rights of way either public or private, all easements, wayleaves and other rights of way whether they are specifically referred to or 

not. There is a right of way through the courtyard to the rear of the property, providing access to the annexe and back door.

Services 

Mains water, electricity and drainage with gas heating.

Fixtures and Fittings

All fixtures, fittings and chattels whether referred to or not are specifically excluded from the sale, including carpets, curtains, light fittings, free standing domestic and electric items. 

EPC Ratings

The EPCs are attached to the brochure but if they have become detached, please request them from the Vendor’s agent.

VAT

Any guide price quoted or discussed are exclusive of VAT and in the event that the sale of the property, or part of it, or any rights attached to it becomes chargeable for the purposes of 

VAT, such tax will be payable by the purchaser. The VAT position relating to the property may change without notice.

Viewings

All viewings are strictly by appointment with the Vendor’s agent. 

Property Information

Local Authority: East Suffolk Council 

Council Tax: Band G 

EPC Rating: C

Postcode: IP15 5BP

What3words: Flinches.declines.speaks

Fixtures and fittings: A list of the fitted carpets, curtains, light fittings and other items fixed to the property which are included in the sale (or may be available by separate negotiation) will be provided by the Seller’s Solicitors.  
Important Notice: 1. Particulars: These particulars are not an offer or contract, nor part of one. You should not rely on statements by Knight Frank LLP in the particulars or by word of mouth or in writing (“information”) as being factually accurate about the property, its condition or its value. Neither 
Knight Frank LLP nor any joint agent has any authority to make any representations about the property, and accordingly any information given is entirely without responsibility on the part of the agents, seller(s) or lessor(s). 2. Photos, Videos etc: The photographs, property videos and virtual 
viewings etc. show only certain parts of the property as they appeared at the time they were taken. Areas, measurements and distances given are approximate only. 3. Regulations etc: Any reference to alterations to, or use of, any part of the property does not mean that any necessary planning, 
building regulations or other consent has been obtained. A buyer or lessee must find out by inspection or in other ways that these matters have been properly dealt with and that all information is correct. 4. VAT: The VAT position relating to the property may change without notice. 5. To find out 
how we process Personal Data, please refer to our Group Privacy Statement and other notices at https://www.knightfrank.com/legals/privacy-statement.  
Particulars dated September 2023. Photographs and videos dated September 2023. 
All information is correct at the time of going to print. Knight Frank is the trading name of Knight Frank LLP. Knight Frank LLP is a limited liability partnership registered in England and Wales with registered number OC305934. Our registered office is at 55 Baker Street, London W1U 8AN.  We use 
the term ‘partner’ to refer to a member of Knight Frank LLP, or an employee or consultant.  A list of members names of Knight Frank LLP may be inspected at our registered office. If you do not want us to contact you further about our services then please contact us by either calling 020 3544 
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